
Court:1 (cat.1)

Category

Competitors

Class

Ind Under 11 Male-C

1

C

Surname Country 1 2 3 4 5
Round
totalPos. Team 6 7

3

AveragesTypeId

2 KALLAS Kristjan

ESTKatleri Shogen Club

2.9 3.4 2.2 0.0 0.0 08.51 0.0 0.0 6.45

6.0 2.6 2.3 0.0 0.0 10.90.0 0.0

3.3 3.6 2.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

5.0 3.0 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

09.5

09.8

3.00

3.45

Total

Acc.

Pres.

38.70Overall

T

T
P

P

Poomsae individual
Korean Ambassador's Cup 2023 Poomsae
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Court:1 (cat.2)

Category

Competitors

Class

Ind Cadets Female-B

1

B

Surname Country 1 2 3 4 5
Round
totalPos. Team 6 7

3

AveragesTypeId

3 KUUSEMAE  Sonee

ESTWolverine

3.6 3.8 3.4 0.0 0.0 10.81 0.0 0.0 7.79

5.0 3.8 4.2 0.0 0.0 13.00.0 0.0

3.5 3.8 3.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4.3 4.1 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

10.7

12.2

3.59

4.20

Total

Acc.

Pres.

46.70Overall

T

T
P

P

Poomsae individual
Korean Ambassador's Cup 2023 Poomsae
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Court:1 (cat.3)

Category

Competitors

Class

Ind Cadets Male-A

1

A

Surname Country 1 2 3 4 5
Round
totalPos. Team 6 7

3

AveragesTypeId

8 TREIER Riko

ESTWolverine

3.1 2.5 2.5 0.0 0.0 08.11 0.0 0.0 6.18

4.1 3.2 3.6 0.0 0.0 10.90.0 0.0

2.8 3.0 2.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3.5 3.3 3.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

08.1

10.0

2.70

3.48

Total

Acc.

Pres.

37.10Overall

T

T
P

P

Poomsae individual
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Court:1 (cat.4)

Category

Competitors

Class

Ind Juniors Female-C

1

C

Surname Country 1 2 3 4 5
Round
totalPos. Team 6 7

3

AveragesTypeId

5 PEILMAN Kadrian Maria

ESTWolverine

3.2 3.9 3.5 0.0 0.0 10.61 0.0 0.0 6.21

3.5 3.5 4.2 0.0 0.0 11.20.0 0.0

2.7 2.7 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

2.7 2.2 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

07.6

07.9

3.03

3.18

Total

Acc.

Pres.

37.30Overall

T

T
P

P

Poomsae individual
Korean Ambassador's Cup 2023 Poomsae
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Court:1 (cat.5)

Category

Competitors

Class

Ind Juniors Female-B

3

B

Surname Country 1 2 3 4 5
Round
totalPos. Team 6 7

3

AveragesTypeId

4 ODRES Katarina

ESTWolverine

4.0 4.0 3.8 0.0 0.0 11.81 0.0 0.0 9.62

4.5 6.0 5.8 0.0 0.0 16.30.0 0.0

3.8 4.0 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

11.6

18.0

3.90

5.72

Total

Acc.

Pres.

57.70Overall

T

T
P

P

9 UURIMAE Nora

ESTWolverine

3.5 3.8 3.5 0.0 0.0 10.82 0.0 0.0 8.24

5.3 4.0 4.1 0.0 0.0 13.40.0 0.0

3.1 3.9 3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

5.5 4.1 5.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

10.5

14.7

3.55

4.69

Total

Acc.

Pres.

49.40Overall

T

T
P

P

1 ANNIKO Laura-Lisette

ESTALFA+

3.0 3.2 1.5 0.0 0.0 07.73 0.0 0.0 4.42

2.0 2.4 0.6 0.0 0.0 05.00.0 0.0

2.6 3.3 3.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

1.7 1.6 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

09.3

04.5

2.84

1.59

Total

Acc.

Pres.

26.50Overall

T

T
P

P

Poomsae individual
Korean Ambassador's Cup 2023 Poomsae
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Court:1 (cat.6)

Category

Competitors

Class

Ind Under 30 Female-C

1

C

Surname Country 1 2 3 4 5
Round
totalPos. Team 6 7

3

AveragesTypeId

7 SAIKO Katarina

ESTWolverine

2.7 2.9 2.6 0.0 0.0 08.21 0.0 0.0 7.95

2.8 3.6 3.1 0.0 0.0 09.50.0 0.0

4.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

12.0

18.0

3.37

4.59

Total

Acc.

Pres.

47.70Overall

T

T
P

P

Poomsae individual
Korean Ambassador's Cup 2023 Poomsae
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